


Points Time

1 56 Eva Haškovcová CZE 95 04:00,1 100 03:58,1

2 51 Anke Mühle GER 95 02:38,4 80 02:53,7

3 55 Libuše Dyková CZE 85 05:30,0 70 05:29,0

4 53 Božena Nowak AUT 75 04:00,7 50 05:07,2

5 52 Angelika Schneider GER 65 03:39,0

6 57 Zuzana Emberová SVK 60 04:30,7

7 54 Věra Čapková CZE 55 05:30,0

8 58 Ester Chmelková SVK 35 05:30,0

9 60 Grethe Josephsen NOR 25 03:44,9

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge02-07-2015, 10:37
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Points Time

1 45 Thorgeir Gustavsen NOR 100 02:52,6 95 02:06,1

2 13 Egbert Jung GER 90 02:46,3 85 02:38,2

3 46 Bernd  Zimmermann GER 90 02:27,0 80 02:15,1

4 18 Olaf Ebeling GER 95 02:37,0 80 03:08,1

5 27 Ladislav Jouza CZE 95 04:16,9 75 03:13,9

6 14 Andres Hetsch GER 95 03:30,3 70 03:03,9

7 47 Vladimír Janoušek CZE 90 04:19,5

8 5 Josef Hunsinger GER 85 02:53,8

9 17 Wolfgang Urban GER 85 03:02,0

10 21 Gábor Földi HUN 85 03:45,0

11 6 Gerhard Dimmerling GER 80 02:38,1

12 28 Luboš Nims CZE 80 03:05,7

13 33 Peter Neumann GER 75 02:43,0

14 22 Werner Gattermaier AUT 75 02:55,4

15 39 Rodenas Pedro ESP 75 03:35,8

16 34 Manfred Reiß GER 75 04:21,0

17 26 Milan Roubal CZE 70 05:01,7

18 32 Detlef Behlert GER 65 03:51,8

19 42 Age Larsen NOR 60 03:02,9

20 44 Per Oivind Ask NOR 55 04:33,6

21 7 Jürgen Laloi GER 55 04:38,0

22 8 Herbert Kurz GER 50 03:31,0

23 43 Jan Ivar NOR 40 04:49,0

24 30 Ján Szúdor SVK 40 04:54,0

25 41 Henryk Barański POL 35 04:12,1

26 38 Francesko Blasco ESP 25 04:52,6

DNS 9 Petr Sebek SUI 0

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge02-07-2015, 10:51
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Points Time

1 2 Otmar Balles GER 85 02:05,2 95 01:45,0

2 11 Joachim Opierzynski GER 85 03:39,9 90 03:31,2

3 16 Klaus Detlef Gellert GER 85 03:02,5 85 03:18,0

4 10 Bernd Riese GER 80 03:25,3 80 03:12,3

5 24 Pavel Haškovec CZE 75 03:46,9 80 03:22,4

6 19 György Varga HUN 90 04:08,4 45 03:10,7

7 35 Friedrich Patt GER 70 03:50,2

8 23 Jaroslav Lexa CZE 65 03:03,0

9 20 Ferenc Slemmer HUN 65 04:38,9

10 29 Juraj Mészáros SVK 65 04:56,0

11 25 Ladislav Kašpar CZE 60 03:45,1

12 40 Antonio Barnils ESP 55 03:39,5

13 4 Horst Schäfer GER 45 02:43,5

14 3 Friedrich Buhmann GER 45 04:59,0

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge02-07-2015, 11:01

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

Fly Accuracy

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

Veterans 65+ Event 1

Nation Points Time
Final

3 / 37
Darmowe programy do obsługi

zawodów rzutowych.

Casting Results ver.  1.15.9.2.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



1 51 Anke Mühle GER 38,30 38,14 76,44 40,33

2 57 Zuzana Emberová SVK 38,99 35,29 74,28 38,72

3 60 Grethe Josephsen NOR 38,06 37,42 75,48 35,83

4 52 Angelika Schneider GER 37,73 36,35 74,08 34,49

5 53 Božena Nowak AUT 36,92 34,51 71,43

6 56 Eva Haškovcová CZE 33,39 32,82 66,21

7 54 Věra Čapková CZE 32,43 30,98 63,41

8 55 Libuše Dyková CZE 31,62 30,96 62,58

9 58 Ester Chmelková SVK 31,21 24,98 56,19

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

Fly Distance Single Handed

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

Ladies 55+ Event 2

Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge03-07-2015, 10:38

Nation Best Cast Cast 2 Points Final

Darmowe programy do obsługi

zawodów rzutowych.

Casting Results ver. 1.15.9.2.0

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



1 17 Wolfgang Urban GER 58,30 56,23 114,53 54,50

2 6 Gerhard Dimmerling GER 52,54 52,47 105,01 49,89

3 18 Olaf Ebeling GER 52,78 50,92 103,70 49,67

4 27 Ladislav Jouza CZE 53,76 52,14 105,90 49,26

5 47 Vladimír Janoušek CZE 52,98 51,65 104,63 48,62

6 46 Bernd  Zimmermann GER 50,62 48,92 99,54 47,91

7 21 Gábor Földi HUN 49,20 49,09 98,29

8 42 Age Larsen NOR 49,17 47,76 96,93

9 28 Luboš Nims CZE 48,75 46,18 94,93

10 32 Detlef Behlert GER 48,20 46,40 94,60

11 26 Milan Roubal CZE 47,83 46,90 94,73

12 45 Thorgeir Gustavsen NOR 46,36 43,96 90,32

13 33 Peter Neumann GER 46,22 44,40 90,62

14 30 Ján Szúdor SVK 45,91 45,30 91,21

15 22 Werner Gattermaier AUT 45,35 45,21 90,56

16 13 Egbert Jung GER 44,02 42,44 86,46

17 8 Herbert Kurz GER 43,84 42,03 85,87

18 41 Henryk Barański POL 41,32 41,10 82,42

19 5 Josef Hunsinger GER 40,94 40,41 81,35

20 38 Francesko Blasco ESP 40,85 37,22 78,07

21 39 Rodenas Pedro ESP 40,56 39,53 80,09

22 14 Andres Hetsch GER 39,00 37,34 76,34

23 34 Manfred Reiß GER 37,51 36,84 74,35

24 7 Jürgen Laloi GER 32,18 32,06 64,24

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek

Ranking
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No. 
Name

Fly Distance Single Handed

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

Helmut Hochtwartner
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1 20 Ferenc Slemmer HUN 53,42 51,57 104,99 52,43

2 29 Juraj Mészáros SVK 56,16 55,02 111,18 47,60

3 2 Otmar Balles GER 54,41 54,01 108,42 45,64

4 10 Bernd Riese GER 49,30 48,50 97,80 44,58

5 25 Ladislav Kašpar CZE 49,45 44,56 94,01 42,74

6 4 Horst Schäfer GER 52,74 51,99 104,73 38,89

7 11 Joachim Opierzynski GER 47,20 46,59 93,79

8 16 Klaus Detlef Gellert GER 46,74 44,78 91,52

9 40 Antonio Barnils ESP 44,22 43,78 88,00

10 24 Pavel Haškovec CZE 41,86 40,63 82,49

11 19 György Varga HUN 41,80 40,63 82,43

12 35 Friedrich Patt GER 41,21 41,20 82,41

13 3 Friedrich Buhmann GER 32,10 29,91 62,01

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

Fly Distance Single Handed

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport
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Helmut Hochtwartner
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Points Time

1 51 Anke Mühle GER 88 02:52,5 78 02:34,1

2 54 Věra Čapková CZE 82 03:40,7 74 03:30,2

3 57 Zuzana Emberová SVK 78 03:20,5 70 03:14,7

4 53 Božena Nowak AUT 80 03:16,4 56 03:30,8

5 58 Ester Chmelková SVK 72 03:48,9

6 55 Libuše Dyková CZE 68 03:22,3

7 56 Eva Haškovcová CZE 66 02:47,3

8 52 Angelika Schneider GER 62 02:40,1

9 60 Grethe Josephsen NOR 40 03:26,2

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge02-07-2015, 12:28
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Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

7 / 37
Darmowe programy do obsługi

zawodów rzutowych.

Casting Results ver.  1.15.9.2.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



Points Time

1 47 Vladimír Janoušek CZE 98 02:41,9 98 01:52,9

2 32 Detlef Behlert GER 98 02:10,8 98 02:04,7

3 18 Olaf Ebeling GER 98 02:16,0 90 01:54,3

4 33 Peter Neumann GER 92 02:02,9 88 01:55,5

5 6 Gerhard Dimmerling GER 94 02:24,8 88 02:16,3

6 46 Bernd  Zimmermann GER 96 02:12,8 74 01:55,3

7 13 Egbert Jung GER 92 02:09,5

8 34 Manfred Reiß GER 92 02:57,1

9 41 Henryk Barański POL 92 03:20,5

10 17 Wolfgang Urban GER 90 02:06,1

11 8 Herbert Kurz GER 90 02:52,5

12 38 Francesko Blasco ESP 90 03:00,7

13 21 Gábor Földi HUN 88 03:16,9

14 45 Thorgeir Gustavsen NOR 86 02:23,7

15 26 Milan Roubal CZE 86 04:17,9

16 5 Josef Hunsinger GER 84 03:18,0

17 28 Luboš Nims CZE 80 02:46,2

18 44 Per Oivind Ask NOR 80 02:57,0

19 7 Jürgen Laloi GER 80 03:54,0

20 30 Ján Szúdor SVK 78 02:27,8

21 39 Rodenas Pedro ESP 76 02:15,0

22 22 Werner Gattermaier AUT 76 02:44,9

23 14 Andres Hetsch GER 74 02:37,0

24 27 Ladislav Jouza CZE 64 02:44,0

25 43 Jan Ivar NOR 54 03:12,2

26 42 Age Larsen NOR 48 02:54,8

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge02-07-2015, 12:34
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Points Time

1 4 Horst Schäfer GER 84 02:10,2 94 02:01,3

2 19 György Varga HUN 94 02:51,3 92 02:49,7

3 29 Juraj Mészáros SVK 94 03:05,2 92 02:53,2

4 2 Otmar Balles GER 94 02:42,7 88 01:59,6

5 25 Ladislav Kašpar CZE 86 02:35,9 86 02:30,0

6 24 Pavel Haškovec CZE 90 03:08,0 80 02:38,6

7 35 Friedrich Patt GER 84 03:29,6

8 11 Joachim Opierzynski GER 76 01:58,9

9 10 Bernd Riese GER 76 02:03,1

10 16 Klaus Detlef Gellert GER 76 02:15,3

11 20 Ferenc Slemmer HUN 76 03:01,6

12 40 Antonio Barnils ESP 74 02:25,0

13 3 Friedrich Buhmann GER 70 03:29,7

14 23 Jaroslav Lexa CZE 64 02:33,9

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge02-07-2015, 12:34
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Points Time

1 56 Eva Haškovcová CZE 65 05:30,0 80 06:21,6

2 51 Anke Mühle GER 75 04:45,1 65 04:51,8

3 57 Zuzana Emberová SVK 70 06:23,4 65 06:04,6

4 54 Věra Čapková CZE 55 06:42,3 60 06:22,7

5 52 Angelika Schneider GER 50 04:26,5

6 55 Libuše Dyková CZE 50 05:56,6

7 53 Božena Nowak AUT 30 06:04,0

8 58 Ester Chmelková SVK 15 07:05,2

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge02-07-2015, 14:59
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Points Time

1 18 Olaf Ebeling GER 95 03:17,4 95 03:08,2

2 47 Vladimír Janoušek CZE 90 04:54,2 95 03:59,8

3 21 Gábor Földi HUN 95 05:06,2 90 04:34,9

4 33 Peter Neumann GER 85 03:25,7 85 03:18,7

5 34 Manfred Reiß GER 90 05:23,1 85 05:22,0

6 32 Detlef Behlert GER 100 03:46,2 80 03:25,1

7 41 Henryk Barański POL 85 05:34,7

8 17 Wolfgang Urban GER 80 03:35,4

9 6 Gerhard Dimmerling GER 75 04:07,6

10 27 Ladislav Jouza CZE 75 04:09,9

11 13 Egbert Jung GER 70 03:40,3

12 46 Bernd  Zimmermann GER 70 04:04,0

13 38 Francesko Blasco ESP 70 05:07,3

14 39 Rodenas Pedro ESP 65 03:50,0

15 30 Ján Szúdor SVK 65 04:43,0

16 22 Werner Gattermaier AUT 65 04:48,8

17 26 Milan Roubal CZE 65 07:26,7

18 28 Luboš Nims CZE 55 05:06,4

19 5 Josef Hunsinger GER 45 04:06,8

20 8 Herbert Kurz GER 45 04:38,6

21 14 Andres Hetsch GER 45 04:45,6

22 44 Per Oivind Ask NOR 45 05:24,9

23 12 Nguyen Thanh Hai VNM 35 06:42,4

24 45 Thorgeir Gustavsen NOR 30 04:10,2

25 7 Jürgen Laloi GER 30 05:31,1

26 43 Jan Ivar NOR 20 05:32,2

DNS 9 Petr Sebek SUI 0

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge02-07-2015, 15:12
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Points Time

1 29 Juraj Mészáros SVK 95 05:08,0 100 05:20,7

2 11 Joachim Opierzynski GER 70 04:38,9 90 03:46,6

3 19 György Varga HUN 85 04:51,1 85 04:38,5

4 20 Ferenc Slemmer HUN 85 05:28,7 80 04:58,0

5 10 Bernd Riese GER 80 03:38,8 70 03:29,2

6 4 Horst Schäfer GER 80 03:49,3 55 03:45,8

7 2 Otmar Balles GER 65 04:53,4

8 24 Pavel Haškovec CZE 65 05:19,2

9 35 Friedrich Patt GER 65 05:25,8

10 40 Antonio Barnils ESP 60 03:45,5

11 16 Klaus Detlef Gellert GER 60 03:59,3

12 25 Ladislav Kašpar CZE 45 04:32,7

13 3 Friedrich Buhmann GER 30 07:33,6

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge02-07-2015, 15:13

Nation Points Time
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1 51 Anke Mühle GER 59,49 89,235 59,92

2 52 Angelika Schneider GER 52,35 78,525 53,73

3 54 Věra Čapková CZE 53,62 80,430 53,52

4 57 Zuzana Emberová SVK 49,84 74,760 49,72

5 53 Božena Nowak AUT 47,93 71,895

6 55 Libuše Dyková CZE 47,55 71,325

7 56 Eva Haškovcová CZE 46,65 69,975

8 58 Ester Chmelková SVK 45,61 68,415

9 59 Katsuko Motoda JAP 40,12 60,180

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

Spinning Distance Single Handed

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport
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Helmut Hochtwartner
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1 6 Gerhard Dimmerling GER 71,64 107,460 68,95

2 46 Bernd  Zimmermann GER 66,74 100,110 68,93

3 18 Olaf Ebeling GER 69,27 103,905 68,56

4 47 Vladimír Janoušek CZE 66,49 99,735 67,09

5 27 Ladislav Jouza CZE 66,18 99,270 61,93

6 41 Henryk Barański POL 65,55 98,325 61,80

7 21 Gábor Földi HUN 64,42 96,630

8 39 Rodenas Pedro ESP 64,40 96,600

9 44 Per Oivind Ask NOR 64,36 96,540

10 17 Wolfgang Urban GER 63,53 95,295

11 32 Detlef Behlert GER 62,66 93,990

12 36 Yasunobu Motoda JAP 62,10 93,150

13 13 Egbert Jung GER 60,54 90,810

14 38 Francesko Blasco ESP 60,38 90,570

15 8 Herbert Kurz GER 59,85 89,775

16 14 Andres Hetsch GER 59,30 88,950

17 26 Milan Roubal CZE 58,79 88,185

18 5 Josef Hunsinger GER 57,65 86,475

19 45 Thorgeir Gustavsen NOR 56,20 84,300

20 33 Peter Neumann GER 55,72 83,580

21 34 Manfred Reiß GER 54,25 81,375

22 7 Jürgen Laloi GER 53,23 79,845

23 30 Ján Szúdor SVK 51,13 76,695

24 28 Luboš Nims CZE 49,85 74,775

25 42 Age Larsen NOR 48,45 72,675

26 43 Jan Ivar NOR 46,79 70,185

27 12 Nguyen Thanh Hai VNM 40,77 61,155

28 22 Werner Gattermaier AUT 0,00 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek

Nation Best Cast Points Final

Spinning Distance Single Handed

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

Veterans 55+ Event 5

Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge03-07-2015, 16:24
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14 / 37
Darmowe programy do obsługi

zawodów rzutowych.

Casting Results ver.  1.15.9.2.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



1 19 György Varga HUN 62,71 94,065 66,64

2 2 Otmar Balles GER 69,60 104,400 65,62

3 29 Juraj Mészáros SVK 67,52 101,280 65,23

4 11 Joachim Opierzynski GER 62,45 93,675 64,97

5 25 Ladislav Kašpar CZE 61,75 92,625 62,43

6 24 Pavel Haškovec CZE 61,37 92,055 59,75

7 4 Horst Schäfer GER 60,18 90,270

8 16 Klaus Detlef Gellert GER 59,57 89,355

9 40 Antonio Barnils ESP 59,22 88,830

10 20 Ferenc Slemmer HUN 57,16 85,740

11 37 Sakiguschi Hisashi JAP 56,26 84,390

12 10 Bernd Riese GER 55,63 83,445

13 35 Friedrich Patt GER 54,97 82,455

14 3 Friedrich Buhmann GER 45,70 68,550

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek

Nation Best Cast Points Final

Spinning Distance Single Handed

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

Veterans 65+ Event 5

Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge03-07-2015, 16:41

Ranking
Start 

No. 
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1 18 Olaf Ebeling GER 67,31 59,22 126,53 68,40

2 28 Luboš Nims CZE 63,31 58,75 122,06 65,93

3 33 Peter Neumann GER 56,26 55,90 112,16 65,39

4 6 Gerhard Dimmerling GER 60,68 56,64 117,32 62,06

5 26 Milan Roubal CZE 58,52 48,24 106,76 58,88

6 13 Egbert Jung GER 55,60 49,16 104,76 54,58

7 5 Josef Hunsinger GER 55,23 52,20 107,43

8 46 Bernd  Zimmermann GER 53,36 53,04 106,40

9 17 Wolfgang Urban GER 52,46 51,55 104,01

10 27 Ladislav Jouza CZE 52,15 48,80 100,95

11 45 Thorgeir Gustavsen NOR 50,92 50,04 100,96

12 8 Herbert Kurz GER 50,90 50,09 100,99

13 7 Jürgen Laloi GER 49,53 47,50 97,03

14 14 Andres Hetsch GER 49,10 48,73 97,83

15 22 Werner Gattermaier AUT 48,00 47,40 95,40

16 32 Detlef Behlert GER 43,98 41,82 85,80

17 38 Francesko Blasco ESP 43,26 41,76 85,02

18 39 Rodenas Pedro ESP 41,16 34,43 75,59

19 41 Henryk Barański POL 40,03 36,88 76,91

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek

Ranking
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1 2 Otmar Balles GER 65,10 62,85 127,95 65,78

2 4 Horst Schäfer GER 56,55 55,21 111,76 58,15

3 29 Juraj Mészáros SVK 60,58 55,10 115,68 57,58

4 11 Joachim Opierzynski GER 59,83 58,26 118,09 54,44

5 19 György Varga HUN 61,15 56,68 117,83 50,83

6 40 Antonio Barnils ESP 57,20 54,90 112,10 48,40

7 10 Bernd Riese GER 56,38 48,66 105,04

8 20 Ferenc Slemmer HUN 55,89 52,61 108,50

9 16 Klaus Detlef Gellert GER 51,05 48,14 99,19

10 24 Pavel Haškovec CZE 50,05 48,36 98,41

11 35 Friedrich Patt GER 45,50 44,07 89,57

12 3 Friedrich Buhmann GER 40,66 38,13 78,79

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

Fly Distance Double Handed

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge03-07-2015, 13:18
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1 36 Yasunobu Motoda JAP 105,74 158,610 103,14

2 18 Olaf Ebeling GER 100,38 150,570 100,62

3 46 Bernd  Zimmermann GER 99,67 149,505 99,54

4 17 Wolfgang Urban GER 101,35 152,025 98,61

5 39 Rodenas Pedro ESP 95,64 143,460 91,74

6 6 Gerhard Dimmerling GER 99,76 149,640 0,00

7 32 Detlef Behlert GER 94,43 141,645

8 5 Josef Hunsinger GER 93,95 140,925

9 28 Luboš Nims CZE 93,39 140,085

10 41 Henryk Barański POL 93,13 139,695

11 38 Francesko Blasco ESP 92,80 139,200

12 33 Peter Neumann GER 92,44 138,660

13 45 Thorgeir Gustavsen NOR 92,17 138,255

14 27 Ladislav Jouza CZE 91,71 137,565

15 26 Milan Roubal CZE 89,98 134,970

16 13 Egbert Jung GER 89,95 134,925

17 22 Werner Gattermaier AUT 89,85 134,775

18 44 Per Oivind Ask NOR 89,65 134,475

19 14 Andres Hetsch GER 88,15 132,225

20 8 Herbert Kurz GER 84,46 126,690

21 43 Jan Ivar NOR 76,44 114,660

22 7 Jürgen Laloi GER 76,37 114,555

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge04-07-2015, 10:49

Nation Best Cast Points Final

Spinning Distance Double Handed

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport
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Veterans 55+ Event 7
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1 2 Otmar Balles GER 101,24 151,860 97,84

2 40 Antonio Barnils ESP 98,39 147,585 92,50

3 29 Juraj Mészáros SVK 97,83 146,745 91,94

4 20 Ferenc Slemmer HUN 89,24 133,860 85,64

5 37 Sakiguschi Hisashi JAP 106,10 159,150 0,00

5 10 Bernd Riese GER 95,28 142,920 0,00

7 19 György Varga HUN 89,12 133,680

8 4 Horst Schäfer GER 88,68 133,020

9 24 Pavel Haškovec CZE 85,74 128,610

10 35 Friedrich Patt GER 80,72 121,080

11 16 Klaus Detlef Gellert GER 79,99 119,985

12 3 Friedrich Buhmann GER 79,70 119,550

13 11 Joachim Opierzynski GER 64,87 97,305

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge04-07-2015, 11:10

Nation Best Cast Points FinalRanking
Start 

No. 
Name

7th Veterans World Championship 
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Veterans 65+ Event 7
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19 / 37
Darmowe programy do obsługi

zawodów rzutowych.

Casting Results ver.  1.15.9.2.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



1 51 Anke Mühle GER 55 05:29,7

2 52 Angelika Schneider GER 50 05:57,6

3 55 Libuše Dyková CZE 30 07:21,2

4 54 Věra Čapková CZE 25 07:51,5

5 60 Grethe Josephsen NOR 10 07:59,0

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge02-07-2015, 16:23

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation Points Time
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Ladies 55+ Event 8
Multiplier Accuracy
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Points Time

1 18 Olaf Ebeling GER 90 03:47,4 100 03:00,1

2 46 Bernd  Zimmermann GER 90 04:59,7 95 04:24,5

3 38 Francesko Blasco ESP 80 05:09,1 85 04:52,9

4 33 Peter Neumann GER 85 05:03,2 80 04:23,0

5 17 Wolfgang Urban GER 95 05:18,3 80 05:37,8

6 13 Egbert Jung GER 75 06:47,9 70 07:01,4

7 39 Rodenas Pedro ESP 65 06:01,1

8 5 Josef Hunsinger GER 60 05:55,0

9 8 Herbert Kurz GER 60 06:55,8

10 44 Per Oivind Ask NOR 55 06:04,1

11 32 Detlef Behlert GER 50 06:15,6

12 6 Gerhard Dimmerling GER 45 03:03,5

13 14 Andres Hetsch GER 40 05:05,0

14 26 Milan Roubal CZE 40 06:10,7

15 45 Thorgeir Gustavsen NOR 35 06:20,1

16 43 Jan Ivar NOR 25 04:59,5

17 7 Jürgen Laloi GER 15 05:40,9

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge02-07-2015, 16:55

Final
Ranking

Start 

No. 
Name Nation Points Time
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Points Time

1 2 Otmar Balles GER 70 06:06,1 85 05:06,6

2 4 Horst Schäfer GER 60 03:28,8 80 03:53,1

3 19 György Varga HUN 80 06:35,8 75 06:42,5

4 16 Klaus Detlef Gellert GER 60 04:02,9 65 03:32,5

5 11 Joachim Opierzynski GER 60 05:35,9 65 05:25,5

6 29 Juraj Mészáros SVK 60 05:51,0 65 06:13,9

7 40 Antonio Barnils ESP 60 06:03,8

8 10 Bernd Riese GER 55 05:55,8

9 20 Ferenc Slemmer HUN 55 07:52,8

10 24 Pavel Haškovec CZE 40 04:39,4

11 3 Friedrich Buhmann GER 35 07:07,6

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge02-07-2015, 16:59

Nation Points Time
Final

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport
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Multiplier Accuracy
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1 52 Angelika Schneider GER 59,90 89,850

2 51 Anke Mühle GER 56,14 84,210

3 55 Libuše Dyková CZE 51,20 76,800

4 59 Katsuko Motoda JAP 47,25 70,875

5 54 Věra Čapková CZE 38,34 57,510

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge04-07-2015, 14:47

Ladies 55+ Event 9
Multiplier Distance Double Handed

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation Best Cast Points
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1 18 Olaf Ebeling GER 97,08 145,620 102,56

2 46 Bernd  Zimmermann GER 98,20 147,300 100,56

3 38 Francesko Blasco ESP 95,49 143,235 99,59

4 39 Rodenas Pedro ESP 96,26 144,390 96,30

5 33 Peter Neumann GER 92,54 138,810 95,43

6 36 Yasunobu Motoda JAP 96,87 145,305 93,81

7 17 Wolfgang Urban GER 91,70 137,550

8 32 Detlef Behlert GER 89,89 134,835

9 6 Gerhard Dimmerling GER 89,48 134,220

10 44 Per Oivind Ask NOR 83,09 124,635

11 5 Josef Hunsinger GER 80,58 120,870

12 43 Jan Ivar NOR 77,77 116,655

13 8 Herbert Kurz GER 74,78 112,170

14 7 Jürgen Laloi GER 60,47 90,705

15 14 Andres Hetsch GER 60,44 90,660

16 26 Milan Roubal CZE 50,77 76,155

17 13 Egbert Jung GER 0,00 0,000

17 45 Thorgeir Gustavsen NOR 0,00 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge04-07-2015, 15:35

Veterans 55+ Event 9
Multiplier Distance Double Handed

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation Best Cast Points Final
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1 37 Sakiguschi Hisashi JAP 99,74 149,610 104,12

2 20 Ferenc Slemmer HUN 83,37 125,055 93,09

3 11 Joachim Opierzynski GER 84,50 126,750 88,77

4 4 Horst Schäfer GER 89,89 134,835 86,09

5 29 Juraj Mészáros SVK 88,30 132,450 83,03

6 2 Otmar Balles GER 97,03 145,545 80,86

7 19 György Varga HUN 80,41 120,615

8 10 Bernd Riese GER 79,45 119,175

9 16 Klaus Detlef Gellert GER 68,32 102,480

10 24 Pavel Haškovec CZE 67,15 100,725

11 3 Friedrich Buhmann GER 65,54 98,310

12 40 Antonio Barnils ESP 0,00 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge04-07-2015, 15:54

Nation Best Cast Points FinalRanking
Start 

No. 
Name
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-5 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 51 Anke Mühle GER 423,675 95 38,30 38,14 88 75 89,235

2 56 Eva Haškovcová CZE 362,185 95 33,39 32,82 66 65 69,975

3 57 Zuzana Emberová SVK 357,040 60 38,99 35,29 78 70 74,760

4 55 Libuše Dyková CZE 336,905 85 31,62 30,96 68 50 71,325

5 54 Věra Čapková CZE 335,840 55 32,43 30,98 82 55 80,430

6 52 Angelika Schneider GER 329,605 65 37,73 36,35 62 50 78,525

7 53 Božena Nowak AUT 328,325 75 36,92 34,51 80 30 71,895

8 58 Ester Chmelková SVK 246,605 35 31,21 24,98 72 15 68,415

9 60 Grethe Josephsen NOR 140,480 25 38,06 37,42 40 0 0,000

10 59 Katsuko Motoda JAP 60,180 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 60,180

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge03-07-2015, 15:39

K 2
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-5 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 18 Olaf Ebeling GER 495,605 95 52,78 50,92 98 95 103,905

2 47 Vladimír Janoušek CZE 482,365 90 52,98 51,65 98 90 99,735

3 17 Wolfgang Urban GER 464,825 85 58,30 56,23 90 80 95,295

4 21 Gábor Földi HUN 462,920 85 49,20 49,09 88 95 96,630

5 6 Gerhard Dimmerling GER 461,470 80 52,54 52,47 94 75 107,460

6 46 Bernd  Zimmermann GER 455,650 90 50,62 48,92 96 70 100,110

7 32 Detlef Behlert GER 451,590 65 48,20 46,40 98 100 93,990

8 27 Ladislav Jouza CZE 439,170 95 53,76 52,14 64 75 99,270

9 13 Egbert Jung GER 429,270 90 44,02 42,44 92 70 90,810

10 33 Peter Neumann GER 426,200 75 46,22 44,40 92 85 83,580

11 34 Manfred Reiß GER 412,725 75 37,51 36,84 92 90 81,375

12 26 Milan Roubal CZE 403,915 70 47,83 46,90 86 65 88,185

13 41 Henryk Barański POL 392,745 35 41,32 41,10 92 85 98,325

14 39 Rodenas Pedro ESP 392,690 75 40,56 39,53 76 65 96,600

15 45 Thorgeir Gustavsen NOR 390,620 100 46,36 43,96 86 30 84,300

16 28 Luboš Nims CZE 384,705 80 48,75 46,18 80 55 74,775

17 5 Josef Hunsinger GER 381,825 85 40,94 40,41 84 45 86,475

18 14 Andres Hetsch GER 379,290 95 39,00 37,34 74 45 88,950

19 8 Herbert Kurz GER 360,645 50 43,84 42,03 90 45 89,775

20 38 Francesko Blasco ESP 353,640 25 40,85 37,22 90 70 90,570

21 30 Ján Szúdor SVK 350,905 40 45,91 45,30 78 65 76,695

22 7 Jürgen Laloi GER 309,085 55 32,18 32,06 80 30 79,845

23 22 Werner Gattermaier AUT 306,560 75 45,35 45,21 76 65 0,000

24 42 Age Larsen NOR 277,605 60 49,17 47,76 48 0 72,675

25 44 Per Oivind Ask NOR 276,540 55 0,00 0,00 80 45 96,540

26 43 Jan Ivar NOR 184,185 40 0,00 0,00 54 20 70,185

27 12 Nguyen Thanh Hai VNM 96,155 0 0,00 0,00 0 35 61,155

28 36 Yasunobu Motoda JAP 93,150 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 93,150

DNS 9 Petr Sebek SUI 0,000 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge03-07-2015, 15:40

Events 1-5

Veterans 55+ Pentathlon

K 2
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-5 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 29 Juraj Mészáros SVK 466,460 65 56,16 55,02 94 95 101,280

2 2 Otmar Balles GER 456,820 85 54,41 54,01 94 65 104,400

3 19 György Varga HUN 445,495 90 41,80 40,63 94 85 94,065

4 11 Joachim Opierzynski GER 418,465 85 47,20 46,59 76 70 93,675

5 10 Bernd Riese GER 417,245 80 49,30 48,50 76 80 83,445

6 20 Ferenc Slemmer HUN 416,730 65 53,42 51,57 76 85 85,740

7 24 Pavel Haškovec CZE 404,545 75 41,86 40,63 90 65 92,055

8 4 Horst Schäfer GER 404,000 45 52,74 51,99 84 80 90,270

9 16 Klaus Detlef Gellert GER 401,875 85 46,74 44,78 76 60 89,355

10 35 Friedrich Patt GER 383,865 70 41,21 41,20 84 65 82,455

11 25 Ladislav Kašpar CZE 377,635 60 49,45 44,56 86 45 92,625

12 40 Antonio Barnils ESP 365,830 55 44,22 43,78 74 60 88,830

13 3 Friedrich Buhmann GER 275,560 45 32,10 29,91 70 30 68,550

14 23 Jaroslav Lexa CZE 129,000 65 0,00 0,00 64 0 0,000

15 37 Sakiguschi Hisashi JAP 84,390 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 84,390

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge03-07-2015, 15:40

K 2

7th Veterans World Championship 
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Events 1-5
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 8 K 9

1 51 Anke Mühle GER 562,885 95 38,30 38,14 88 75 89,235 55 84,210

2 52 Angelika Schneider GER 469,455 65 37,73 36,35 62 50 78,525 50 89,850

3 55 Libuše Dyková CZE 443,705 85 31,62 30,96 68 50 71,325 30 76,800

4 54 Věra Čapková CZE 418,350 55 32,43 30,98 82 55 80,430 25 57,510

5 56 Eva Haškovcová CZE 362,185 95 33,39 32,82 66 65 69,975 0 0,000

6 57 Zuzana Emberová SVK 357,040 60 38,99 35,29 78 70 74,760 0 0,000

7 53 Božena Nowak AUT 328,325 75 36,92 34,51 80 30 71,895 0 0,000

8 58 Ester Chmelková SVK 246,605 35 31,21 24,98 72 15 68,415 0 0,000

9 60 Grethe Josephsen NOR 150,480 25 38,06 37,42 40 0 0,000 10 0,000

10 59 Katsuko Motoda JAP 131,055 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 60,180 0 70,875

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge04-07-2015, 14:54

K 2

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

Ladies 55+ Heptathlon
Events 1-5, 8-9
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 7

1 18 Olaf Ebeling GER 772,705 95 52,78 50,92 98 95 103,905 59,22 67,31 150,570

2 6 Gerhard Dimmerling GER 728,430 80 52,54 52,47 94 75 107,460 56,64 60,68 149,640

3 17 Wolfgang Urban GER 720,860 85 58,30 56,23 90 80 95,295 51,55 52,46 152,025

4 46 Bernd  Zimmermann GER 711,555 90 50,62 48,92 96 70 100,110 53,04 53,36 149,505

5 32 Detlef Behlert GER 679,035 65 48,20 46,40 98 100 93,990 41,82 43,98 141,645

6 27 Ladislav Jouza CZE 677,685 95 53,76 52,14 64 75 99,270 52,15 48,80 137,565

7 33 Peter Neumann GER 677,020 75 46,22 44,40 92 85 83,580 56,26 55,90 138,660

8 13 Egbert Jung GER 668,955 90 44,02 42,44 92 70 90,810 49,16 55,60 134,925

9 28 Luboš Nims CZE 646,850 80 48,75 46,18 80 55 74,775 63,31 58,75 140,085

10 26 Milan Roubal CZE 645,645 70 47,83 46,90 86 65 88,185 48,24 58,52 134,970

11 5 Josef Hunsinger GER 630,180 85 40,94 40,41 84 45 86,475 52,20 55,23 140,925

12 45 Thorgeir Gustavsen NOR 629,835 100 46,36 43,96 86 30 84,300 50,04 50,92 138,255

13 39 Rodenas Pedro ESP 611,740 75 40,56 39,53 76 65 96,600 41,16 34,43 143,460

14 41 Henryk Barański POL 609,350 35 41,32 41,10 92 85 98,325 36,88 40,03 139,695

15 14 Andres Hetsch GER 609,345 95 39,00 37,34 74 45 88,950 49,10 48,73 132,225

16 8 Herbert Kurz GER 588,325 50 43,84 42,03 90 45 89,775 50,90 50,09 126,690

17 38 Francesko Blasco ESP 577,860 25 40,85 37,22 90 70 90,570 41,76 43,26 139,200

18 22 Werner Gattermaier AUT 536,735 75 45,35 45,21 76 65 0,000 48,00 47,40 134,775

K 6

Veterans 55+ Heptathlon
Events 1-7

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

K 2
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 7K 6

Veterans 55+ Heptathlon
Events 1-7

K 2

19 7 Jürgen Laloi GER 520,670 55 32,18 32,06 80 30 79,845 47,50 49,53 114,555

20 47 Vladimír Janoušek CZE 482,365 90 52,98 51,65 98 90 99,735 0,00 0,00 0,000

21 21 Gábor Földi HUN 462,920 85 49,20 49,09 88 95 96,630 0,00 0,00 0,000

22 34 Manfred Reiß GER 412,725 75 37,51 36,84 92 90 81,375 0,00 0,00 0,000

23 44 Per Oivind Ask NOR 411,015 55 0,00 0,00 80 45 96,540 0,00 0,00 134,475

24 30 Ján Szúdor SVK 350,905 40 45,91 45,30 78 65 76,695 0,00 0,00 0,000

25 43 Jan Ivar NOR 298,845 40 0,00 0,00 54 20 70,185 0,00 0,00 114,660

26 42 Age Larsen NOR 277,605 60 49,17 47,76 48 0 72,675 0,00 0,00 0,000

27 36 Yasunobu Motoda JAP 251,760 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 93,150 0,00 0,00 158,610

28 12 Nguyen Thanh Hai VNM 96,155 0 0,00 0,00 0 35 61,155 0,00 0,00 0,000

DNS 9 Petr Sebek SUI 0,000 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge04-07-2015, 10:14
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 7

1 2 Otmar Balles GER 736,630 85 54,41 54,01 94 65 104,400 65,10 62,85 151,860

2 29 Juraj Mészáros SVK 728,885 65 56,16 55,02 94 95 101,280 55,10 60,58 146,745

3 19 György Varga HUN 697,005 90 41,80 40,63 94 85 94,065 61,15 56,68 133,680

4 10 Bernd Riese GER 665,205 80 49,30 48,50 76 80 83,445 48,66 56,38 142,920

5 20 Ferenc Slemmer HUN 659,090 65 53,42 51,57 76 85 85,740 55,89 52,61 133,860

6 4 Horst Schäfer GER 648,780 45 52,74 51,99 84 80 90,270 56,55 55,21 133,020

7 11 Joachim Opierzynski GER 633,860 85 47,20 46,59 76 70 93,675 59,83 58,26 97,305

8 24 Pavel Haškovec CZE 631,565 75 41,86 40,63 90 65 92,055 50,05 48,36 128,610

9 40 Antonio Barnils ESP 625,515 55 44,22 43,78 74 60 88,830 57,20 54,90 147,585

10 16 Klaus Detlef Gellert GER 621,050 85 46,74 44,78 76 60 89,355 48,14 51,05 119,985

11 35 Friedrich Patt GER 594,515 70 41,21 41,20 84 65 82,455 45,50 44,07 121,080

12 3 Friedrich Buhmann GER 473,900 45 32,10 29,91 70 30 68,550 38,13 40,66 119,550

13 25 Ladislav Kašpar CZE 377,635 60 49,45 44,56 86 45 92,625 0,00 0,00 0,000

14 37 Sakiguschi Hisashi JAP 243,540 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 84,390 0,00 0,00 159,150

15 23 Jaroslav Lexa CZE 129,000 65 0,00 0,00 64 0 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek

Events 1-7

K 2 K 6

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge04-07-2015, 10:16

Veterans 65+ Heptathlon
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 7 K 8 K 9

1 18 Olaf Ebeling GER 1008,325 95 52,78 50,92 98 95 103,905 67,31 59,22 150,570 90 145,620

2 17 Wolfgang Urban GER 953,410 85 58,30 56,23 90 80 95,295 52,46 51,55 152,025 95 137,550

3 46 Bernd  Zimmermann GER 948,855 90 50,62 48,92 96 70 100,110 53,36 53,04 149,505 90 147,300

4 6 Gerhard Dimmerling GER 907,650 80 52,54 52,47 94 75 107,460 60,68 56,64 149,640 45 134,220

5 33 Peter Neumann GER 900,830 75 46,22 44,40 92 85 83,580 56,26 55,90 138,660 85 138,810

6 32 Detlef Behlert GER 863,870 65 48,20 46,40 98 100 93,990 43,98 41,82 141,645 50 134,835

7 39 Rodenas Pedro ESP 821,130 75 40,56 39,53 76 65 96,600 41,16 34,43 143,460 65 144,390

8 5 Josef Hunsinger GER 811,050 85 40,94 40,41 84 45 86,475 55,23 52,20 140,925 60 120,870

9 38 Francesko Blasco ESP 801,095 25 40,85 37,22 90 70 90,570 43,26 41,76 139,200 80 143,235

10 26 Milan Roubal CZE 761,800 70 47,83 46,90 86 65 88,185 58,52 48,24 134,970 40 76,155

11 8 Herbert Kurz GER 760,495 50 43,84 42,03 90 45 89,775 50,90 50,09 126,690 60 112,170

12 13 Egbert Jung GER 743,955 90 44,02 42,44 92 70 90,810 55,60 49,16 134,925 75 0,000

13 14 Andres Hetsch GER 740,005 95 39,00 37,34 74 45 88,950 49,10 48,73 132,225 40 90,660

14 27 Ladislav Jouza CZE 677,685 95 53,76 52,14 64 75 99,270 52,15 48,80 137,565 0 0,000

15 45 Thorgeir Gustavsen NOR 664,835 100 46,36 43,96 86 30 84,300 50,92 50,04 138,255 35 0,000

16 28 Luboš Nims CZE 646,850 80 48,75 46,18 80 55 74,775 63,31 58,75 140,085 0 0,000

17 7 Jürgen Laloi GER 626,375 55 32,18 32,06 80 30 79,845 49,53 47,50 114,555 15 90,705

18 41 Henryk Barański POL 609,350 35 41,32 41,10 92 85 98,325 40,03 36,88 139,695 0 0,000

19 44 Per Oivind Ask NOR 590,650 55 0,00 0,00 80 45 96,540 0,00 0,00 134,475 55 124,635

20 22 Werner Gattermaier AUT 536,735 75 45,35 45,21 76 65 0,000 48,00 47,40 134,775 0 0,000

21 47 Vladimír Janoušek CZE 482,365 90 52,98 51,65 98 90 99,735 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 7 K 8 K 9

Events 1-9

All roundVeterans 55+

K 2 K 6

22 21 Gábor Földi HUN 462,920 85 49,20 49,09 88 95 96,630 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

23 43 Jan Ivar NOR 440,500 40 0,00 0,00 54 20 70,185 0,00 0,00 114,660 25 116,655

24 34 Manfred Reiß GER 412,725 75 37,51 36,84 92 90 81,375 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

25 36 Yasunobu Motoda JAP 397,065 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 93,150 0,00 0,00 158,610 0 145,305

26 30 Ján Szúdor SVK 350,905 40 45,91 45,30 78 65 76,695 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

27 42 Age Larsen NOR 277,605 60 49,17 47,76 48 0 72,675 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

28 12 Nguyen Thanh Hai VNM 96,155 0 0,00 0,00 0 35 61,155 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

DNS 9 Petr Sebek SUI 0,000 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge04-07-2015, 14:55
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 7 K 8 K 9

1 2 Otmar Balles GER 952,175 85 54,41 54,01 94 65 104,400 65,10 62,85 151,860 70 145,545

2 29 Juraj Mészáros SVK 921,335 65 56,16 55,02 94 95 101,280 60,58 55,10 146,745 60 132,450

3 19 György Varga HUN 897,620 90 41,80 40,63 94 85 94,065 61,15 56,68 133,680 80 120,615

4 4 Horst Schäfer GER 843,615 45 52,74 51,99 84 80 90,270 56,55 55,21 133,020 60 134,835

5 10 Bernd Riese GER 839,380 80 49,30 48,50 76 80 83,445 56,38 48,66 142,920 55 119,175

6 20 Ferenc Slemmer HUN 839,145 65 53,42 51,57 76 85 85,740 55,89 52,61 133,860 55 125,055

7 11 Joachim Opierzynski GER 820,610 85 47,20 46,59 76 70 93,675 59,83 58,26 97,305 60 126,750

8 16 Klaus Detlef Gellert GER 783,530 85 46,74 44,78 76 60 89,355 51,05 48,14 119,985 60 102,480

9 24 Pavel Haškovec CZE 772,290 75 41,86 40,63 90 65 92,055 50,05 48,36 128,610 40 100,725

10 40 Antonio Barnils ESP 685,515 55 44,22 43,78 74 60 88,830 57,20 54,90 147,585 60 0,000

11 3 Friedrich Buhmann GER 607,210 45 32,10 29,91 70 30 68,550 40,66 38,13 119,550 35 98,310

12 35 Friedrich Patt GER 594,515 70 41,21 41,20 84 65 82,455 45,50 44,07 121,080 0 0,000

13 37 Sakiguschi Hisashi JAP 393,150 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 84,390 0,00 0,00 159,150 0 149,610

14 25 Ladislav Kašpar CZE 377,635 60 49,45 44,56 86 45 92,625 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

15 23 Jaroslav Lexa CZE 129,000 65 0,00 0,00 64 0 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

Chief Judge04-07-2015, 14:56

K 2 K 6
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Ladies

Ranking Team K 1-5

1 Germany 753,280
51 Anke Mühle

52 Angelika Schneider

423,675

329,605

2 Czech Republic 699,090
55 Libuše Dyková

56 Eva Haškovcová

336,905

362,185

3 Slovakia 603,645
57 Zuzana Emberová

58 Ester Chmelková

357,04

246,605

Judge Secretary Chief Judge

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

03-07-2015, 15:40

Team classification

Events 1-5
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Veterans

Ranking Team K 1-5

1 Germany 952,425
2 Otmar Balles

18 Olaf Ebeling

456,82

495,605

2 Hungary 908,415
19 György Varga

21 Gábor Földi

445,495

462,92

3 Germany II 883,290
11 Joachim Opierzynski

17 Wolfgang Urban

418,465

464,825

4 Czech Republic 867,070
28 Luboš Nims

47 Vladimír Janoušek

384,705

482,365

5 Slovakia 817,365
29 Juraj Mészáros

30 Ján Szúdor

466,46

350,905

6 Czech Republic II 782,180
24 Pavel Haškovec

25 Ladislav Kašpar

404,545

377,635

7 Spain 758,520
39 Rodenas Pedro

40 Antonio Barnils

392,69

365,83

Judge Secretary Chief Judge

Krzysztof Chwastek Helmut Hochtwartner

03-07-2015, 15:41

Casters

7th Veterans World Championship 

in Castingsport

Bratislava/Slovakia , 01–05.07.2015

Team classification

Events 1-5

37 / 37
Darmowe programy do obsługi

zawodów rzutowych.

Casting Results ver.  1.15.9.2.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com


	Ladies Event - 1
	Ladies Event - 2
	Ladies Event - 3
	Ladies Event - 4
	Ladies Event - 5
	Ladies Event - 8
	Ladies Event - 9
	Ladies - Pentathlon
	Ladies - Heptathlon
	Veterans 55+ Event - 1
	Veterans 55+ Event - 2
	Veterans 55+ Event - 3
	Veterans 55+ Event - 4
	Veterans 55+ Event - 5
	Veterans 55+ Event - 6
	Veterans 55+ Event - 7
	Veterans 55+ Event - 8
	Veterans 55+ Event - 9
	Veterans 55+ Pentathlon 
	Veterans 55+ Heptathlon
	Veterans 55+ All Round
	Veterans 65+ Event - 1
	Veterans 65+ Event - 2
	Veterans 65+ Event - 3
	Veterans 65+ Event - 4
	Veterans 65+ Event - 5
	Veterans 65+ Event - 6
	Veterans 65+ Event - 7
	Veterans 65+ Event - 8
	Veterans 65+ Event - 9
	Veterans 65+ Pentathlon
	Veterans 65+ Heptathlon
	Veterans 65+ All Round
	Team Ladies
	Team Veterans

